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General information about company

Scrip code 538777

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE131Q01011

Name of the company ASIA CAPITAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 thtther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 s w No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
No.of |Of Total | asa % of No. Of Underlyin on fully
fuli Partl No. Of nos. total no. of She;res No. of No. Of Outstagding diluted
Category Nos. Of aic)l/ u aid-y shares shares shares Underlyin, Shares Ouistandin convertibleg basis
Category | of i} paicup P underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) yine Underlying s - (including
shareholders | equity up ! _ . Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
[0} shareholder .| Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding warrants.
(11I) shares equity . o convertible Granted of Warrants ’
(1) held h Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, % of i Warrants (X0) 4 ESOP ct ESOP,
(IeV) hed - v Wyt | 1957) (vim (A+B+C) g&‘;‘ 1% (xB) ?;1() ESOPete | Convertible
(\C/) (VD) Asa % of (XATXBHXC) | Securities
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total etc.) (XI)=
eg:X eg'Y (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) ;SL 2318990 2318990 | 75 2318990 2318990 | 75 2318990
romoter
Group
(B) Public 12 773010 773010 |25 773010 773010 |25 773010
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 13 3092000 3092000 | 100 3092000 3092000 | 100 3092000




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Total Number of
jasa% | Numberof | Numberof |Non- oy Shares
assuming full | Locked in ares ISPOSa’ | o cumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVI) (XVIT) =
Category convgr.tible (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XIVHXV+XVI) Nun'nberhof
Category | of percentage. hdin
M sharcholder of diluted Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
(m share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | gorm (XVIID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= No. | total [No. |total | No. | total No. [of'total | No. | total category | category | cateeo
(VIDHX) As (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares [ (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares G gory (i) gory (iii)}:’ Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 75 2318990
Group
B) Public 25 773010 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3092000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in Total No.
No. Shareholding | each class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
Total as a % of . on fully
No.of |Of No. Of Underlying .
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of . diluted
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding .
Category & Nos. Of aid uj aid- shares shares shares i Total | Underlyin Shares Outstanding | convertible basis
Name of the i paidup | p underlying | held (calculated Nf) of Voting (XIV) o, ying Underlying 2 e (including
Sr. No. shareholders | equity up r _ Rights asa % | Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
Shareholders .. | Depository [ (VII) = | as per g B Outstanding warrants,
(1) shares equity . of convertible Granted of Warrants
[€)) Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, L Warrants ESOP,
held shares Total | securities (XO) and ESOP etc. .
(VD) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) : (XB) - Convertible
av) held o Voting | (XA) X)= .
W) (VD As a % of rights (XA+XB+XC) Securities
(A+B+c2) |Class | Class| o, ete.) (XD)=
eg: X eg’Y (VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
()] Indian
(d) Any cher 2318990 2318990 | 75 2318990 2318990 | 75 2318990
(specify)
(s:;’('lT)O‘a' 1 2318990 2318990 | 75 2318990 2318990 75 2318990
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 2318990 2318990 | 75 2318990 2318990 | 75 2318990
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 11 733010 733010 |23.71 733010 733010 |23.71 733010
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
(m) Any Other 40000 40000 | 1.29 40000 40000 | 1.29 40000
(specify)
Sub-Total 12 773010 773010 |25 773010 773010 |25 773010
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 12 773010 773010 |25 773010 773010 |25 773010
B))+B)
(3)+HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 13 3092000 3092000 | 100 3092000 3092000 | 100 3092000
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 13 3092000 3092000 | 100 3092000 3092000 | 100 3092000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming ?‘Iumber‘()f Number of an— Other Shares
full ocked in | Shares Disposal L
) shares ledecd Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion X1 ?XI \%) xXV) 8| if any (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Cat & convertible Number of
Na egorf}f h securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. ame OLINe 1,0y held in
Shareholders -
) percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of | orm (XVIID
(S:};a:;:al) No. | total |No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. | total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(X};I)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |[(a) |Shares category | category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iif)
(VIDHX) As ® & &
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) ggzc?f‘yl;“ 75 2318990
(S/:‘;’(']T)"‘a' 75 2318990
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
i“,'rlgmmer 75 2318990
Group (A)=
(A)YDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 23.71 733010 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
(m) ggzc?f‘yl;er 1.29 40000 0 0 0
(Sél;’(f)"‘a' 25 773010 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 25 773010 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
i) 100 3092000
Total 100 3092000

(A+B+C)




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SKC INVESTMENT ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED

D.M. International Private Limited

PAN (II)

AARCS4856L

AAACD4909J]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2318990

2318990

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2318990

2318990

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2318990

2318990

Total

2318990

2318990

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

75

75

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2318990

2318990

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

75

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2318990

2318990

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ABHISHEK
RICHHARIYA

RATAN
BABULALLATH

AVRITTI
MISHRA

SANDEEP
VASANT DADIA

DILIP KUMAR
JHA

Ajaykumar
Bholanath Gupta

SMIT KETAN
SHAH

PAN (II)

AJHPR1002P

AABPL0986F

AFBPM3643R

AACPD0664M

AJYPJ6850C

AKWPG4996K

DQGPS6499A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

122000

102530

100000

78280

60000

60000

50000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

122000

102530

100000

78280

60000

60000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

122000

102530

100000

78280

60000

60000

50000

Total

122000

102530

100000

78280

60000

60000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.95

3.32

3.23

2.53

1.94

1.94

1.62

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

122000

102530

100000

78280

60000

60000

50000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.94

1.94

1.62

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

122000

102530

100000

78280

60000

60000

50000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SHASHINDRA OMPRAKASH SINGH

AMIT SHETH

SHATRUGHNA A MANDAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BUKPS3856B

ABAPS6983K

CWPPMO9230F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

40100

40000

702910

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

50000

40100

40000

702910

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29

22.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50000

40100

40000

702910

Total

50000

40100

40000

702910

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.62

1.29

22.73

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

50000

40100

40000

702910

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

22.73

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50000

40100

40000

702910

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000

40000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

40000

40000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40000

40000

Total

40000

40000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.29

1.29

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

40000

40000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.29

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40000

40000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
- ion /
Whether by virtue of: creation
Sr. Ilzlass_port Nationality ]lzlass_port Nationality - acquisition
No. o (Applicable o.in (Applicable Rights on N Exercise |
Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of mgnlﬁcgnt
? . Any other ? . Any other | Shares rich tqg dividend or |of sienificant beneﬁcnal
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) 815 | any other | control in%luence Interest
national national distribution
SKC
SANTOSH INVESTMENT
1 | SURESH AGPPC5537R India ADVISORS AARCS4856L India 75 75 75 No No 28-11-2018
CHOUDHARY PRIVATE
LIMITED
Total: | 75 75 75







