BSE LTD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No : 1707202506415231 Date & Time : 17/07/2025 06:41:52 PM

Scrip Code : 538777

Entity Name : ASIA CAPITAL LIMITED

Compliance Type : Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period : 30/06/2025 Mode : XBRL E-Filing

General information about company	
Scrip code	538777
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE131Q01011
Name of the company	ASIA CAPITAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration													
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public									
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No									
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No									
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No									
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No									
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No									
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No									
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No											
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No											
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No											
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No									
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes												

Table VI - St	atement showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

					Tal	ole I - Su	mmary Stat	ement h	olding	of speci	ified secu	rities						
				No.		Total	Shareholding as a % of	Number of selass of se			eld in each				No. of Shares	Total No. of shares on fully		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+	total no. of shares (calculated	No of Voting (XI Rights		hts		XIV) Total as a % of (A+B+C)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =	diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities
				(V)		(11)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+XB+XC)	etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	2318990			2318990	75	2318990		2318990	75					2318990		
(B)	Public	12	773010			773010	25	773010		773010	25					773010		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											_						
	Total	13	3092000			3092000	100	3092000		3092000	100				_	3092000		

				Table	I - S	ummaı	y St	atemen	t hold	ling of sp	ecifie	d securitie	s			
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Num Shar pled	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu (XVI	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category Category	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	75											2318990			
(B)	Public	25											773010	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											3092000	0	0	0

			Tabl	e II - S	tatement	showing	shareholdin	g patter	n of th	ne Promo	oter an	d Promoter	Group			
				No.		Total	Shareholding as a % of			g Rights hourities (IX)					No. of Shares	Total No. of shares on fully
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vot Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as a % of Total Voting	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =	diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities
				(V)		(V1)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights				(XA+XB+XC)	etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g sharehold	ling patte	ern of the Pro	moter and	Promoter Group	p								
(1)	Indian															
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	2318990			2318990	75	2318990		2318990	75					2318990
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	2318990			2318990	75	2318990		2318990	75					2318990
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	2318990			2318990	75	2318990		2318990	75					2318990
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g sharehol	ding pat	ern of the Pu	blic shareh	older							ı	I.	ı
(1)	Institutions (E	Oomestic)														
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)														
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State	Governme	nt(s)												
(4)	Non-institutio	ns														
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	11	733010			733010	23.71	733010		733010	23.71					733010
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1	40000			40000	1.29	40000		40000	1.29					40000
Sub-Total (B)(4)		12	773010			773010	25	773010		773010	25					773010
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		12	773010			773010	25	773010		773010	25					773010
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g sharehol	ding pat	ern of the No	on Promote	er- Non Public s	hareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)		13	3092000			3092000	100	3092000		3092000	100					3092000
Total (A+B+C)		13	3092000			3092000	100	3092000		3092000	100					3092000

		Table II - S	state	ment sh	owir	ıg shar	ehol	ding pa	ttern	of the Pr	omot	er and Pro	moter Group			
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Num Shar pled (XIV	ged		oosal ertaking		er mbrances, y (XVI)	Sharencu (XV)	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cates	gorization	of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	share	holding	patter	n of the	Prom	oter and	Prom	oter Group						
(1)	Indian															
(d)	Any Other (specify)	75											2318990			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		75											2318990			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		75											2318990			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shar	eholding	gpatte	rn of the	Publ	ic shareh	older							
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)														
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)														
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State C	3over	nment(s)												
(4)	Non-institutio	ons														
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	23.71											733010	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.29											40000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		25											773010	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		25											773010	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shar	eholding	gpatte	ern of the	Non	Promote	r- No	n Public sh	arehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		100											3092000			
Total (A+B+C)		100											3092000			

	Any Other	(specify)	
Sr. No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SKC INVESTMENT ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	D.M. International Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AARCS4856L	AAACD4909J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2318990	0	2318990
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2318990	0	2318990
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75	0	75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	·	·
Class eg: X	2318990	0	2318990
Total	2318990	0	2318990
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	75	0	75
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2318990	0	2318990
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75	0	75
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	2318990	0	2318990
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	

	Individuals	- ii. Individual shar	eholders holdin	g nominal share ca	pital in excess o	f Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ABHISHEK RICHHARIYA	RATAN BABULALLATH	AVRITTI MISHRA	SANDEEP VASANT DADIA	DILIP KUMAR JHA	Ajaykumar Bholanath Gupta	SMIT KETAN SHAH
PAN (II)	AJHPR1002P	AABPL0986F	AFBPM3643R	AACPD0664M	AJYPJ6850C	AKWPG4996K	DQGPS6499A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	122000	102530	100000	78280	60000	60000	50000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	122000	102530	100000	78280	60000	60000	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.95	3.32	3.23	2.53	1.94	1.94	1.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	lass of securities (IX)	•		•		
Class eg: X	122000	102530	100000	78280	60000	60000	50000
Total	122000	102530	100000	78280	60000	60000	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.95	3.32	3.23	2.53	1.94	1.94	1.62
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	122000	102530	100000	78280	60000	60000	50000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.95	3.32	3.23	2.53	1.94	1.94	1.62
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	122000	102530	100000	78280	60000	60000	50000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sr. No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHASHINDRA OMPRAKASH SINGH	AMIT SHETH	SHATRUGHNA A MANDAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BUKPS3856B	ABAPS6983K	CWPPM9230F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	40100	40000	702910
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50000	40100	40000	702910
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	1.3	1.29	22.73
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	50000	40100	40000	702910
Total	50000	40100	40000	702910
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.62	1.3	1.29	22.73
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	50000	40100	40000	702910
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	1.3	1.29	22.73
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50000	40100	40000	702910
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

	Ann Other (consts)											
		Any Other (specify)										
Sr. No.	1											
Category	HUF											
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category											
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back										
PAN (II)		Total										
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1										
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40000	40000										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40000	40000										
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	1.29										
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)											
Class eg: X	40000	40000										
Total	40000	40000										
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.29	1.29										
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	40000	40000										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	1.29										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40000	40000										
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN												
Sub-categorization	of shares											
Shareholding (No.	1											
Sub-category (i)	0	0										
Sub-category (ii)	0	0										
Sub-category (iii)	0	0										

	Significant Beneficial Owners															
	Details of the SE	во				Details of the reg	sistered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date of
			Passport		NT / 12/			Passport		NI C IV	Whethe	er by virt	ue of:			creation / acquisition
Sr. No	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights		Exercise	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
1	SANTOSH SURESH CHOUDHARY	AGPPC5537R		India		SKC INVESTMENT ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	AARCS4856L		India		75	75	75	No	No	28-11-2018
										Total:	75	75	75			